
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of March 2022
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Department of Social Welfare and Development (DSWD)

National Council on Disability Affairs

< not applicable >

20 004 0000000

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,951,835.65 2,544,540.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,950.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,496,376.55 5,950.00 0.00 5,950.00 4,502,326.55 0.00 1,951,835.65 2,550,490.90 0.00 0.00 4,502,326.550.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 1,951,835.65 2,544,540.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,950.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,496,376.55 5,950.00 0.00 5,950.00 4,502,326.55 0.00 1,951,835.65 2,550,490.90 0.00 0.00 4,502,326.550.00

      MDS Checks Issued 1,951,835.65 2,544,540.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,950.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,496,376.55 5,950.00 0.00 5,950.00 4,502,326.55 0.00 1,951,835.65 2,550,490.90 0.00 0.00 4,502,326.550.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,951,835.65 2,544,540.90 0.00 0.00 4,496,376.55 0.00 5,950.00 0.00 0.00 5,950.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,950.00 4,502,326.55 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,951,835.65 2,550,490.90 0.00 0.00 4,502,326.55

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 180,764.15 71,936.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00252,700.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 252,700.66 0.00 180,764.15 71,936.51 0.00 0.00 252,700.66

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 180,764.15 71,936.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00252,700.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 252,700.66 0.00 180,764.15 71,936.51 0.00 0.00 252,700.66

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 180,764.15 71,936.51 0.00 0.00 252,700.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 252,700.66 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 180,764.15 71,936.51 0.00 0.00 252,700.66

GRAND TOTAL 2,132,599.80 2,616,477.41 0.00 0.00 4,749,077.21 0.00 5,950.00 0.00 5,950.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,950.00 4,755,027.21 0.00 0.00 2,132,599.800.00 0.00 0.002,622,427.41 0.00 4,755,027.21

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 46,860,542.83 3,504,700.66 50,365,243.49

  NCA 44,386,442.00 3,252,000.00 47,638,442.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 2,474,100.83 252,700.66 2,726,801.49

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 46,860,542.83 3,504,700.66 50,365,243.49

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 662,989.73 662,989.73

  Disbursements 44,947,226.55 4,755,027.21 49,702,253.76

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 1,913,316.28 (1,913,316.28) 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 46,393,000.00 5,239,000.00 51,632,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 44,947,226.55 4,755,027.21 49,702,253.76

(Over)/Under spending 1,445,773.45 483,972.79 1,929,746.24

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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